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
dump. Storage shed.Creek. 108 Inland, CC. 
$136,500.  RMLS#14685160

#2994R GREAT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 
W/LOTS OF POTENTIAL. 2bd/2ba log hm. Lg 
deck & sauna. A-frame cabin on foundation, 6 
addl poured & 3 ready, all w/power. 3 RV spots 
w/power & RV dump. 150 School House Rd, 
DV. $179,000 RMLS#15528100

#2984A MOTIVATED SELLER! 11.29 +/- acs 
of fenced pasture w/good hwy access. Several 
bldg sites to enjoy gorgeous mtn views from 
your new dream home. Lot 8, Dixie View 
Estates, PC. WAS $125,000  NOW $84,500!!! 
RMLS#13381546

#2937A PRICE REDUCTION! ESCAPE TO 
EASTERN OREGON! 10+/-ac parcels 
overlooking Unity Reservoir.. Wildlife, very 

CALL OR DROP BY OUR OFFICE TO SEE ALL AVAILABLE LISTINGS!

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS • HOME WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER • IRS 1031 EXCHANGES
ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS • SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION • 87% OF BUYERS SEARCH INTERNET BEFORE BUYNG

FEATURED PROPERTY

JERRY FRANKLIN, 
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL, GRI
Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

KATHY ENDICOTT
Principal Broker, 541-620-2960

TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

SHANNA LANGLEY
Broker, 503-791-1180

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3040R REDUCED! RETIREMENT OR 
STARTER HOME ON DEAD-END ST. 2/poss 
3BD/1BA on double lot, 0.29 +/- acs. Incl 
appliances. House & 1-car gar have newer 
metal roof. Good foundation, solid house. 
Seller will credit buyer $1,600 for new heat 
system. 547 N Cozart, PC. $76,500 $74,500 
NOW $69,500 RMLS#14522646

NEW:

#3164R NEW LISTING!!! 1832+/- SF 2-story 
3BD/1BA. Built in 1908. Enclosed porch 8’x28’, 
24’x40’ garage, 6’ x 8’ deck. Wood and oil 
heat. Must see to appreciate everything this 
home has to offer. 210 S. Eagle St Long Creek 
$61,400 RMLS#16098879

#3165RR COUNTRY HOME IN A BEAUTIFUL 
SETTING. 1649 +/- SF 3BD/1BA on 20.05+/- 
acres w/large pantry, covered patio and 2 
enclosed porches. 3 pastures, water rights 
dating back to 1877. River frontage, shop w/

Real Estate

 M O V I N G  A U C T I O N :

 Bob  &  Mar y  Ann  Vidovrek

 26682 Pine View Lane

  Canyon City

 Saturday, May 7, at 10:00 am

 E QUIPMENT

 DENNIS TURMON 
 ENTERPRISES, LLC

 H IRE  T HE  B EST  • S ERVING  E ASTERN  O REGON  S INCE  1979

 • 1951 Allis Chalmers CA Tractor s.n. C6059, older restoration w/

 2way plow • 2006 Arctic Cat 400 - 437 miles w/hydraulic snow 

 blade and logging arch • Craftsman YT4000 riding lawn mower • 

 1955 Willys Jeep pick up w/rebuilt Chev. 6 cylinder, needs 

 restored as is • 1965 Stidham 2 horse trailer • 8’ packer roller 

 • Seeco Split Master log spliter • Rotary pasture shredder, ATV 

 size • Garder tractor trailer • Small utility trailer

 S HOP  & M ISCELLANEOUS
 • All types of hand tools • Craftsman 10” table saw • Craftsman 

 3000 PSI pressure washer • Delta 10” miter saw • Super striper 

 for parking lots • 3 mountain bikes • Golf equip. • 100s of golf 

 balls • Poly PVC 8’ X 8’ storage building • New Sears 1/2 hp 

 garage door opener • Yard tools, round fence posts

  • 10’ X 16’ yard canopy • Lots of shop miscellaneous

 F URNITURE
 Antique pump organ • White rotary sewing machine • Love seat • 

 Matching sofa & love seat • Entertainment Center • Lots of 

 miscellaneous items • Some collectibles 

 P REVIEW  S ATURDAY , 8:00  a.m.
 Directions: In Canyon City, Highway 395, turn left on 

 E Maysville Rd., turn right on Edgewood Dr., 

 turn right on Pineview Ln., follow auction signs.

 Food Available  www.dennisturmon.com  Check website for photos

 Like us on Facebook  10% Buyer’s Fee  Terms: Cash, Check, Visa, MC

 Auctioneers: Dennis Turmon

        541-480-0795

 Romey Bromwich

 406-640-1262

 Powell Butte, OR 97753 • 541-923-6261 • Fax: 541-923-6316
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